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APl Number Pool Code Poo] Name
30-0(5-#5502.|  NWeB (DA«,\ MDY Q&Ckan Bine_Hnna, W
Propenty Code Property Name
JO3/5 3 NASH UNIT 303H
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
O3RN0 XTO ENERGY INC 3047
Surface Location
UL or fot No. Scction Township Ringe Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West linc County
N 18 23-§ 30-E 430 SOUTH 1370 WEST EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Difterent From Surface
UL or ot No. Scction Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the North/South linc Feel from the Zast/West line County
3 6 23-S 30-E 200 . NORTH 1650 WEST EDDY

Dedicated Acres

Consolidation Code

Joint or Ing

Order No. 'Lo \
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GEODETIC COORDINATES ~ GEODETIC COORDINATES
NAD 83 NME NAD 27 NME
BOTIOM HOLE LOCATION  BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION
Y= 4880153 N Y= 487955.4 N
X= 667646.2 € X= 626463.5 €

LAT.=32.340962" N
LONG.=103.924351" W

LAST TAKE POINT
NAD 83 NME
Y= 4878853 N
X= 667646.8 £
LAT.=32.340605° N
LONG.=103.924351" W

LAT.=32.340841" N
LONG.=103.923859" W

LAST TAKE POINT
NAD 27 NME
= 4878254 N
X= 626464.1 £
LAT.=32.340483 N
LONG.=103.923859" W

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE
NAD 27 NME

Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=

488155.0 N,
488156.7 N,
482847.4 N,
482846.5 N,
477536.0 N,
477537.1 N,
472229.0 N,
472231 8 N,

TOMMOOD™

X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=

626184.0 £
627522.2 £
626180.7 £
627519.8 £
626206.2 £
627542.8 £
626232.2 £
6275702 F

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE

NAD 83
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=
Y=

ITOMMOODON

FIRST TAKE POINT
NAD 83 NME
Y= 472949.0 N
X= 6677149 £
LAT.=32.299548" N
LONG.=103.924315" W
SURFACE LOCATION
NAD 83 NME
Y= 4727186 N
X= 667436.1 £
LAT.=32.298917 N
LONG.=103.925220" w

4882149 N.
488216.7 N,
482907.2 N,
482906.3 N,
477595.7 N,
477596.7 N,
472288.6 N,
472291.4 N,

NME
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=
X=

667366.7 £
668704.9 £
667363.6 £
668702.6 £
667389.2 £
6687258 £
6674154 £
668753.4 £
FIRST TAKE POINT
NAD 27 NME
Y= 472889.5 N
X= 6265318 €
LAI.=32.299425' N
LONG.=103.923824° W

SURFACE LOCATION
NAD 27 NME
Y= 472659.0 N
X= 6262529 £
LAT.=32.298795" N
LONG.=103.924730" W

INTERESTS 11AVE. BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
1 bereby certify that the infarmation berein is truc and
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and
that this orgunization cither owns a working interest or
unlcased mincral intesest in the land including the
propased boitom hole location or has a right to drill this
well at this location pursuani (o a contract with an owner
of such mineral or working interest, or to o voluntary
pooling agrecment as a compulsary pooling arder
heretofore entered by the division.
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SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
1 heredy certify that the well location shown on this plat

was plotted from field notes of ectual surveys mede by
me or under my supervision, and that the same is troe
and casrect to the best of my belict.

MARGHWN. 2017
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Operator Name: XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED
Well Name: NASH UNIT

Well Number: 303H
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